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Automotive Manufacturing Meetings Detroit is a

supply chain event that brings together auto A“tn MO+| ve

makers, tier suppliers and contract-manufacturers. MANUFACTURINGMEETINGS
Engineering, procurement, supply chain, fabrication, Detroit - United States | October 16-18, 2018

commodity teams, suppliers and service providers

will meet through pre-arranged one-on-one Expected Key Figures
meetings. @
AMM Detroit is the venue where requirements meet .

technologies and capabilities without the 4 10000 8o 2
distractions found at traditional exhibitions. r Meetings  Companies
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Department
of Commerce
Auto & Smart Mobility Team

The U.S. Department of Commerce s a

catalyst for U.S. exporters international
business development. We work with ABE to support
innovative supply chain events that bring suppliers and

manufacturers together to explore business
opportunities. Our interest is in helping create
opportunity for US-based automakers
and suppliers, and in ensuring
the prominent role of US
automotive
industry.



What is AMM Detroit's technical spectrum?

Systems and Equipment
- Body - Lighting and signaling
- Braking - Security
- Electric - Starting and ignition
- Electronics - Steering
- Engine - Suspension and tires
- Exhaust and fuel systems - Transmission
- Interior

Types of Vehicles
- Agriculture and farming vehicles
- Buses and coaches
- (argo trucks
- Construction and mining vehicles
- Electric vehicles
- Hybrid vehicles
- Light vehicles

Who can attend?

Youre looking for expertise, Youre selling your expertise,
commodities or products: services or products:

You are involved in: You are involved in:
Supply chain, procurement, Sales, marketing, business
purchasing, engineering, development, technical
fabrication, R&D, etc. promotion, etc.

How are the one-to-one meetings arranged?

o Fill out a short form and
provide descriptions of your

capabilities, applications and q
requirements. all

Access detailed profiles of

the attendees from our dentify and request

online catalogue. meetings with relevant 6 Consult your online

?)_nta(ljclts through our user o Validate meeting requests schedule of pre-planned
riendly program. made by other companies. meetings with the contacts of

your choice, a few days before

official opening.
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abe, advanced business events, is a business conventions organizer recognized for their
expertise and quality ina number of industrial sectors such as aeronautics, medical
equipment, automotive, rail industry, shipbuilding, chemical processing and
pharmaceuticals, composite materials, plastics industry, embedded

systems.

abe operates in more than 15 countries in Europe, China, India,
Vietnam, Japan, Korea, North and South America and Africa.

advanced
business
events

Contacts
US Contacts
Alain Ngoie s I Dalia Castillo = ﬁ Mieke Janssen e =
angoie@advbe.com dandrade@advbe.com mjanssen@advbe.com
Lydie Ngoie =21 Lilian Heemstra e = Soni Garcia ¥ =
Ingoie@advbe.com lheemstra@advbe.com sgarcia@advbe.com
Europe Contacts U.S. Department of Commerce
Stéphane Castet | = Ruiching Portier ™ 5% ¥ Eve Lerman
CEQ - scastet@advbe.com rportier@advbe.com eve.lerman@trade.gov
Andrea Reinwart ; = I Lilian Heemstra o =
areinwart@advbe.com lheemstra@advbe.com

By the organizers of Automotive Meetings Queretaro

www.usa.automotivemeetings.com
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